2021 Junior High State Finals

Barrel Racing
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Riata Roquemore
Jayda Staley
Khloe Lombardo
Cali Clark
Makenna Baker
Madalyn Pecora Smith
Sadie Grant
Payten Metten
Parker Asam
Ruby Hicks
Charlotte Hafenfeld
Emerald Mueller
Bristol Bullivant
Hayden Jefferies
Ella Stephens
Emery Sparling
Lillian Mendonsa
Rayna Currin
Saige Machado
Hailey Jo Guerini
Billie Yanez
Hailey Hansen
Ashley Griffin

Pole Bending
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Jacey Tweedy

Emery Sparling
Tanner Eubanks
Carlee Schaubschlager
Kennedy Lingenfelter
Ashley Griffin

Kinsey Brim

Jayda Staley

Ella Stephens

Rainy Minton

Mazzi McAllister
Sadie Grant

Kaylee Ashley

Rylee DuBois

Katelyn Hodge
Rayna Currin

Taylor Bigelow
Delaney Fowler

District 1
District 1
District 5
District 4
District 1
District 2
District 7
District 9
District 8
District 3
District 9
District 2
District 3
District 8
District 6
District 4
District 4
District 3
District 2
District 4
District 7
District 7
District 9

District 6
District 4
District 7
District 6
District 6
District 9
District 5
District 1
District 6
District 1
District 2
District 7
District 9
District 2
District 3
District 3
District 6
District 4

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Taylor Bigelow
Rylee DuBois
Mattie Fisher
Carlee Rose Harper
Kennedy Lingenfelter
Tinzy Grant

Jolina Palomera
Karsyn Patterson
Talia Jaeger
Lauren Keltner
Alexandra Hundley
Delaney Fowler
Jessie Wilson
Sarah George
Madilyn Parson
Katelynn Carroll
Jacey Tweedy
Sarah Gruenig
Ellie Fannon
Mackenzie Frick
london gladney
Samantha Dye
Shea Montgomery

Hailey Hansen
Jacey George
Madilyn Parson
Jessie Wilson
Mackenzie Frick
Alexandra Hundley
Jessica DAgostini
Lillian Mendonsa
Alyssa York
Charlotte Hafenfeld
Hayden Jefferies
Betty Branquinho
Payten Metten
Sarah George
Sarah Gruenig
Shea Montgomery
Hannah Coleman
Alyssa Rasilla

District 6
District 2
District 7
District 2
District 6
District 7
District 9
District 6
District 3
District 5
District 1
District 4
District 1
District 5
District 5
District 8
District 6
District 5
District 9
District 2
District 8
District 8
District 3

District 7
District 7
District 5
District 1
District 2
District 1
District 3
District 4
District 2
District 9
District 8
District 7
District 9
District 5
District 5
District 3
District 1
District 8



19 Faith Poor District 8
20 Parker Asam District 8
21 Cali Clark District 4
22  Bristol Bullivant District 3
23 Kacie Murdaugh District 4
Girls Goat Tying

1  Mackenzie Frick District 2
2 Canyon Darger District 1
3  Olivia Damm District 4
4  Presley Cooper District 5
5  Emery Sparling District 4
6  Madilyn Parson District 5
7  Ella Stephens District 6
8 Lilly Thompson District 7
9  Kendra Deskovick District 8
10 Sadie Grant District 7
11 Carlee Schaubschlager District 6
12 Katelynn Carroll District 8
13 Julianna Perez District 9
14  Allyson Baker District 8
15 Jacey Tweedy District 6
16 Jolina Palomera District 9
17 Payten Metten District 9
18 Kinsey Brim District 5
19 Rayna Currin District 3
20 Khloe Lombardo District 5
21 Saige Machado District 2
22 Hayden Jefferies District 8
23 Lillian Mendonsa District 4
Girls Breakaway

1 Cali Clark District 4
2  Presley Cooper District 5
3  Kaycee Knott District 3
4 Audrey Phillips District 2
5 Jayda Staley District 1
6  Shiley Haynes District 8
7  Sadie Grant District 7
8 Riata Roquemore District 1
9 Katelynn Carroll District 8
10 Lexi Johnson District 9
11 Shea Montgomery District 3
12 Mackenzie Frick District 2
13 Talia Jaeger District 3
14  Allyson Baker District 8
15 Olivia Damm District 4

42
43
44
45

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Saige Machado
Katelynn Carroll
Chloe Charlon
Lauren Keltner

Audrey Phillips
Georgia Lockett
Jessie Wilson
Macy Hamer

Billie Yanez

Jayda Staley
Sarah George
Mazzi McAllister
Karsyn Patterson
Tanna Tartaglia
Makenna Baker
Cali Clark

Abby Joiner
Shiley Haynes
Ruby Hicks
Charlotte Hafenfeld
Rainy Minton
Ashley Griffin
Carlee Rose Harper
Delaney Fowler
Kylee Branquinho
Shea Montgomery

Ellie Fannon
Katelynn Dewey
Carlee Schaubschlager
Rayna Currin
Delaney Fowler
Karsyn Patterson
Madilyn Parson
Ruby Hicks
Makenna Baker
Niyah Tidwell
Jacey Tweedy
Lillian Mendonsa
Hailey Hansen
Ella Stephens
Emery Sparling

District 2
District 8
District 9
District 5

District 2
District 6
District 1
District 3
District 7
District 1
District 5
District 2
District 6
District 7
District 1
District 4
District 3
District 8
District 3
District 9
District 1
District 9
District 2
District 4
District 7
District 3

District 9
District 6
District 6
District 3
District 4
District 6
District 5
District 3
District 1
District 7
District 6
District 4
District 7
District 6
District 4



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Team Roping
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15
15

Team Roping

31
31
32
32
33

Rainy Minton
Kylee Branquinho
Sarah George
Billie Yanez
Khloe Lombardo
Georgia Lockett
Sarah Gruenig
Devin Kerr

Gregory Brown
Karsyn Patterson
Lane Sherbo
Colton Hein
Julianna Perez
Zane Carver
Paden Soto

Gus Hafenfeld
Makenna Baker
Wyatt Stokes
Katelynn Carroll
Westin Aviles
Kyle Dewey
Jacey Tweedy
Hailey Hansen
Luke Stamper
Gage Santucci
Ward Piazza
Rainy Minton
Ilan Davis

Emry Selby
Olivia Damm
Logan Felix
Blake White
Addison Jones
Hailey Hutchings
Lillian Mendonsa
Delaney Fowler
Brady Hill

Caleb Merkley

Gage Holzum
Miles Hoopes
Brody Nelson
Rhett Wells

Allyson Baker

District 1
District 7
District 5
District 7
District 5
District 6
District 5
District 1

District 6
District 6
District 3
District 3
District 9
District 9
District 9
District 9
District 1
District 1
District 8
District 4
District 6
District 6
District 7
District 7
District 5
District 5
District 1
District 1
District 4
District 4
District 3
District 3
District 1
District 1
District 4
District 4
District 1
District 1

District 5
District 5
District 5
District 5
District 8

39
40
41
42
43
44
45

16
16
17
17
18
18
19
19
20
20
21
21
22
22
23
23
24
24
25
25
26
26
27
27
28
28
29
29
30
30

38
39
39
40
40

Jolina Palomera
Hayden Jefferies
Julianna Perez
Ashley Griffin
Charlotte Hafenfeld
Kendra Deskovick
Saige Machado

Wyatt Bullivant
Branstan Joseph
Maci Cohn
Hayden Boles
Shea Montgomery
Ruby Hicks

Cade Branquinho
Corbin Jones
Sarah George
Logan Erickson
Cali Clark

Emery Sparling
Charlotte Hafenfeld
Betty Branquinho
Tryan Hurley

Dan Nino

Ellie Fannon

Clay Helton

Ella Stephens
BenZion Tipton
Kylee Branquinho
Sadie Grant

Collin Snyder
Macy Hamer
William Boos
Carlee Schaubschlager
Ashley Griffin
Chance Arehart
Riley Smith

Jesse Rusinek

Jessie Wilson
Georgia Lockett
Jake Cooley
Lilly Thompson
Royce Brown

District 9
District 8
District 9
District 9
District 9
District 8
District 2

District 3
District 3
District 1
District 1
District 3
District 3
District 7
District 7
District 5
District 5
District 4
District 4
District 9
District 7
District 4
District 4
District 9
District 9
District 6
District 6
District 7
District 7
District 3
District 3
District 6
District 6
District 9
District 9
District 3
District 3

District 1
District 6
District 6
District 7
District 7



33 james dukes District 8

34 Tyler Chavez District 8
34 Rance Winters District 8
35 Saige Machado District 2
35 Richard Ferri District 2
36 Rayna Currin District 3
36 Riley Currin District 3
37 Ross Rivera District 7
37 Blake Branquinho District 7
38 Carson Pray District 1
Ribbon Roping

1  Gage Holzum District 5
1 Kinsey Brim District 5
2 Chance Arehart District 9
2  Payten Metten District 9
3 Wyatt Bullivant District 3
3  Jessica DAgostini District 3
4  Emry Selby District 4
4  Olivia Damm District 4
5 Lane Sherbo District 3
5  Ruby Hicks District 3
6 Paden Soto District 9
6  Ashley Griffin District 9
7  Hailey Jo Guerini District 4
7  Nicolas Goetz District 4
8 Ward Piazza District 5
8  Sarah George District 5
9  Saige Machado District 2
9 Richard Ferri District 2
10  William Boos District 6
10 Carlee Schaubschlager District 6
11  james dukes District 8
11 london gladney District 8
12 Rance Winters District 8
12 Allyson Baker District 8
13 Kyle Dewey District 6
13 Jacey Tweedy District 6
14  Colton Hein District 3
14 Shea Montgomery District 3
15 Cali Clark District 4
15 Westin Aviles District 4
Ribbon Roping

31 Miles Hoopes District 5
31 Tinzy Grant District 7

32 Wyatt Stokes District 1

41
41
42
42
43
43
44
44
45
45

16
16
17
17
18
18
19
19
20
20
21
21
22
22
23
23
24
24
25
25
26
26
27
27
28
28
29
29
30
30

38
39
39

Gavin Eaton
Kolby Hand
Canyon Darger
Jayda Staley
Katelynn Dewey
Ty Tweedy
Francie Heffernan
jhett NEER

Billie Yanez
Tristen Perez

Corbin Jones
Billie Yanez

Rhett Wells
Sarah Gruenig
Gavin Eaton

Ellie Fannon
jhett NEER
AndiLane Anderson
Gus Hafenfeld
Charlotte Hafenfeld
Canyon Darger
Colton Reed
Riley Currin
Rayna Currin
Katelynn Carroll
Zane Carver
Jesse Rusinek
Macy Hamer
Hayden Boles
Jayda Staley
Clay Helton
Kaylee Ashley
Brody Nelson
Isabella Hermann
Blake Branquinho
Betty Branquinho
Rainy Minton

Ilan Davis
Gregory Brown
Karsyn Patterson

Lillian Mendonsa
Brady Hill
Antonia Kanakis

District 9
District 9
District 1
District 1
District 6
District 6
District 1
District 1
District 7
District 7

District 7
District 7
District 5
District 5
District 9
District 9
District 1
District 1
District 9
District 9
District 1
District 1
District 3
District 3
District 8
District 9
District 3
District 3
District 1
District 1
District 9
District 9
District 5
District 5
District 7
District 7
District 1
District 1
District 6
District 6

District 4
District 1
District 1



32
33
33
34
34
35
35
36
36
37
37
38

.22 Light Rifle

Carlee Rose Harper
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Junior Saddle Bronc Ste;

1
2
3

Makenna Baker
Kolby Hand
Jolina Palomera
Seth Javadi
Rylee Fleming
Ross Rivera
Sadie Grant
Tyler Chavez

Hayden Jefferies

Gage Santucci
Presley Cooper
Dan Nino

jhett NEER

Ty Tweedy
Kaycee Knott
Danny Basham
Carson Pray
Gage Santucci
Wyatt Bullivant
Blake White
Rhett Wells
Rylee DuBois
Katelyn Hodge
Seth Javadi
Paden Soto
Nathan Alves
Taylor Bigelow
Lane Sherbo
Ward Piazza
Riley Currin
Kyle Dewey
Katelynn Carroll
Prescott Langer

Kendra Deskovick

Sadie Grant
Jarrett Smith
Ethan Werner
Levi Bryson
William Boos

Joel Banuelos
Chance Arehart
Rhodi James

District 1
District 9
District 9
District 7
District 7
District 7
District 7
District 8
District 8
District 5
District 5
District 4

District 2
District 1
District 6
District 3
District 6
District 1
District 5
District 3
District 3
District 5
District 2
District 3
District 7
District 9
District 4
District 6
District 3
District 5
District 3
District 6
District 8
District 2
District 8
District 7
District 2
District 2
District 6
District 6

District 5
District 9
District 5

40
40
41
41
42
42
43
43
44
44
45
45

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

)]

Tryan Hurley
Emery Sparling
Logan Erickson
Madilyn Parson
Karl Johnson
Kendra Deskovick
Delaney Fowler
Josef Willingham
Riley Smith
Vivian Guerrero
Cade Branquinho
Emily Hammed

Chance Arehart
Carlee Schaubschlager
Charlotte Hafenfeld
Clayton Cooley
Miley Holland
Gregory Brown
Austin Cline

Colton Reed

Gus Hafenfeld
Kolby Hand

Presley Cooper
Kennedy Lingenfelter
Audrey Phillips
Nicolas Goetz

Jake Cooley

Colton Hein

Lilly Thompson
Bristol Bullivant
Ella Stephens
Betty Branquinho
Luke Stamper
Kylee Branquinho
Ross Rivera

Payten Metten
Josef Willingham
Cade Branquinho
Blake Branquinho

Tryan Hurley
Austin Cline
Richard Ferri

District 4
District 4
District 5
District 5
District 1
District 8
District 4
District 4
District 3
District 3
District 7
District 7

District 9
District 6
District 9
District 2
District 3
District 6
District 3
District 1
District 9
District 9
District 5
District 6
District 2
District 4
District 6
District 3
District 7
District 3
District 6
District 7
District 7
District 7
District 7
District 9
District 4
District 7
District 7

District 4
District 3
District 2



4  Caleb Merkley District 1

Junior Bareback Steer

1 Zane Carver District 9
2 Tryan Hurley District 4
3  Ilan Davis District 1
4  Riley Smith District 3
Junior Bull Riding

1 Kevin Rountree District 2
2  LeviBryson District 6
3  Caid McCullar District 9
4  Clayton Cooley District 2
5 Andreas Yanez District 2
6  Zane Carver District 9
7  Cooper Bonham District 1
Chute Dogging

1  Jesse Rusinek District 3
2 Luke Stamper District 7
3  Riley Smith District 3
4  Blake Branquinho District 7
5 Lane Sherbo District 3
6  Tryan Hurley District 4
7  Hayden Boles District 1
8  Zane Carver District 9
9  Miles Hoopes District 5
10 Danny Basham District 6
11  james dukes District 8
12 Collin Snyder District 3
13 Kyle Dewey District 6
14 Dan Nino District 4
15 Casey Huston District 2
16 BenZion Tipton District 6
17 Ethan Werner District 2
18 Prescott Langer District 2
19 Clayton Cooley District 2
20 Kevin Rountree District 2
21 William Boos District 6
22 Ilan Davis District 1
23 jhett NEER District 1
Tie Down Roping

1  Riley Currin District 3
2 jhett NEER District 1
3  Colton Hein District 3
4  Rance Winters District 8
5  Emry Selby District 4
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10
1
12
13

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

10
11
12

Riley Smith

Ethan Lazanoff
Chance Arehart
Collin Snyder
Paden Soto

Paxson Schulze
Chance Arehart
Riley Smith
Ethan Werner
Paden Soto
Hunter Maxwell

Carson Pray
Rance Winters
Riley Currin
Gus Hafenfeld
Nathan Alves
Rhett Wells
Westin Aviles
Ward Piazza
Paden Soto
Seth Javadi
Karl Johnson
Colton Hein
Chance Arehart
Jarrett Smith
Gage Santucci
Gavin Eaton
Brady Hill
Blake White
Emry Selby
Brody Nelson
Kolby Hand
Gage Holzum

Kolby Hand
Blake White
Riley Smith
Clay Helton
Ward Piazza

District 3

District 7
District 9
District 3
District 9

District 9
District 9
District 3
District 2
District 9
District 1

District 1
District 8
District 3
District 9
District 4
District 5
District 4
District 5
District 9
District 7
District 1
District 3
District 9
District 2
District 5
District 9
District 1
District 3
District 4
District 5
District 9
District 5

District 9
District 3
District 3
District 9
District 5



6  Jesse Rusinek District 3
7  Logan Erickson District 5
Boys Goat Tying

1 Royce Brown District 7
2  Paden Soto District 9
3  Jarrett Smith District 2
4  Carson Pray District 1
5 Nicolas Goetz District 4
6  Wyatt Stokes District 1
7  Tryan Hurley District 4
8  Jesse Rusinek District 3
9  Colton Hein District 3
10 Ward Piazza District 5
11  Corbin Jones District 7
12 Logan Erickson District 5
13 Gus Hafenfeld District 9
14 Miles Hoopes District 5
15 Caid McCullar District 9
16 Rance Winters District 8
17  Josef Willingham District 4
18 Riley Currin District 3
19 Gregory Brown District 6
20 Cade Branquinho District 7
21 Rhett Wells District 5
22 jhett NEER District 1
23 Seth Javadi District 7
Boys Breakaway

1 Caid McCullar District 9
2  Hayden Boles District 1
3  Carson Pray District 1
4  Wyatt Bullivant District 3
5 Royce Brown District 7
6  Gage Holzum District 5
7  Wyatt Stokes District 1
8  Jackson Kampmann District 1
9  Cade Branquinho District 7
10 Collin Snyder District 3
11 Brady Hill District 1
12 BenZion Tipton District 6
13 Austin Cline District 3
14 Dan Nino District 4
15 Tryan Hurley District 4
16 Seth Javadi District 7
17 Corbin Jones District 7
18 Ilan Davis District 1

13
14

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Paden Soto
Blake Branquinho

Colton Reed
Hayden Boles
Kyle Dewey

Dan Nino

Ross Rivera

Ilan Davis

Ty Tweedy

Clay Helton
Westin Aviles
Gage Santucci
Tyler Chavez
Dawson McWhorter
Andreas Yanez
Brody Nelson
William Boos
Lane Sherbo
Wyatt Bullivant
Riley Smith

Blake Branquinho
Cooper McWhorter
Gavin Eaton
Casey Huston

Gage Santucci
Brody Nelson
Ty Tweedy
Gavin Eaton
Chance Arehart
Dawson McWhorter
Beau Rocha
Miles Hoopes
Zane Carver
Prescott Langer
Rhett Milne
Jake Cooley
Kyle Dewey
Caleb Merkley
Gregory Brown
Paxson Schulze
Lane Sherbo
Logan Felix

District 9
District 7

District 1
District 1
District 6
District 4
District 7
District 1
District 6
District 9
District 4
District 5
District 8
District 2
District 2
District 5
District 6
District 3
District 3
District 3
District 7
District 2
District 9
District 2

District 5
District 5
District 6
District 9
District 9
District 2
District 1
District 5
District 9
District 2
District 1
District 6
District 6
District 1
District 6
District 9
District 3
District 3



19
20
21
22
23

Tyler Chavez
Nicolas Goetz
Rhett Wells
Ethan Lazanoff
Ross Rivera

District 8
District 4
District 5
District 7
District 7

42
43
44
45

Branstan Joseph
William Boos
Gus Hafenfeld
james dukes

District 3
District 6
District 9
District 8
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